THE GORDON PARKS FOUNDATION

Group Tour Information

Thank you for your interest in the Gordon Parks Foundation. We welcome schools, clubs, and community-based organizations of all ages. Private tours are arranged on a case by case basis. To schedule a tour, please make an appointment at least 3 weeks in advance.

Current Exhibition:

Gordon Parks: Collages by Peter Beard On View January 18 - May 28, 2016

Contact Information:

48 Wheeler Avenue, 1st Floor Pleasantville, NY 10570 Tel: (914) 238-2619

Tour Content:

- Overview of Gordon Parks' life and the Gordon Parks Foundation
- Private, up-close look at a selection of Parks' photographs from the archives
- In depth discussion of current exhibition

Group Size:

Limited to 15 people to ensure all individuals can see and hear the content of the tour. Larger groups may be split into two rotating tours.

When:

Tours can be scheduled Monday-Friday 10 am – 4 pm and last approximately 30 minutes.

Cost:

Admission is free. Contributions are welcomed.

General Information and Regulations:

This is an archive and museum, please be respectful of the space and fine art objects.

- Do not touch the photographs
- No large bags or umbrellas. Free storage available
- Visitors may take pictures
- No ink pens or markers
- Teachers and/or group leaders are responsible for their students at all times
- No food/drinks

Shop:

Gordon Parks Foundation publications are available for purchase in the exhibition space.

Access for Persons with Disabilities:

Handicap accessibility is located at the main entrance to the building (to the left of the Gordon Parks Foundation entryway).